
GROUP 'B' Labor Day Weekend

Sunday, September 17, 2023 WEEK 1: Small Group

Sunday, October 1, 2023 WEEK 2: Small Group

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Parish Fall Festival

Sunday, October 22, 2023 WEEK 3: Small Group;  Fire Drill

Sunday, November 5, 2023 WEEK 4: Small Group

Sunday, November 5, 2023 8th GRADE CONFIRMATION  Parent / Youth Meeting, No. 1;  4-5 pm

Sunday, November 12, 2023 2nd GRADE FIRST PENANCE, Parent / Child Meeting No. 1;  4-5 pm 

Sunday, November 19, 2023 WEEK 5: Small Group;  Formation in Christian Chastity

Sunday, November 26, 2023 Thanksgiving, NO Small Group Sessions

Sunday, December 10, 2023 WEEK 6: Small Group

Sunday, December 24, 2023 Christmas Eve, NO Small Group Session
Sunday, December 31, 2023 New Year's Eve, NO Small Group Session

Sunday, January 7, 2024 WEEK 7:  Small Group

Sunday, January 14, 2024 8th GRADE CONFIRMATION  Parent / Youth Meeting, No. 2; 4-5 pm

Sunday, January 21, 2024 WEEK 8:  Small Group

Sunday, January 21, 2024 2nd GRADE FIRST PENANCE, Parent / Child Meeting No. 2;  4-5 pm

Saturday, February 3, 2024 2nd GRADE FIRST PENANCE

Sunday, February 4, 2024 WEEK 9:  Small Group

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 ASH WEDNESDAY, Lent Begins

Sunday, February 18, 2024 WEEK 10:  Small Group

Sunday, February 25, 2024 8th GRADE CONFIRMATION Parent / Youth Meeting, No. 3;  4-5 pm

Sunday, March 3, 2024 WEEK 11:  Small Group

Sunday, March 3, 2024 2nd GRADE FIRST COMMUNION, Parent / Child Meeting, No. 1;  4-5 pm

Saturday, March 9, 2024 8th GRADE CONFIRMATION Retreat, All Day (Off Site)

Sunday, March 17, 2024 WEEK 12:  Small Group

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Palm Sunday

Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter Sunday, NO Small Group Session

Sunday, April 7, 2024 WEEK 13:  Small Group

Sunday, April 14, 2024 8th GRADE CONFIRMATION Parent / Youth Meeting, No. 4;  4-5 pm

Friday, April 19, 2024 8th GRADE CONFIRMATION Practice, 5-6 pm

Sunday, April 21, 2024 WEEK 14:  Small Group

Sunday, April 21, 2024 2nd GRADE FIRST COMMUNION, Parent / Child Meeting, No. 2;  4-5 pm

Monday, April 22, 2024 8th GRADE CONFIRMATION, Monday, April 22

Sunday, May 5, 2024 WEEK 15:  Small Group

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 2nd GRADE Rehearsal for FIRST COMMUNION, 5-6 pm

Saturday, May 11, 2024 2nd GRADE FIRST COMMUNION, 11 am

Sunday, May 19, 2024 WEEK 16:  Small Group  (Final Session)

GROUP 'B'
Session I:  8:45 - 10:15 am;  Session II: 10:30 am - 12:00 pm


	Group B

